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Anderson Commercial Group | 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 | 414.425.2700 | andersoncommercialgroup.com

Information shown herein was provided by the Seller/Lessor and/or other third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated. All references to acreage or
square feet of the property or premises are approximate and must be verified by purchaser or tenant for accuracy.



8949 N DEERBROOK TRAIL

Brown Deer, W| 53223

Andersonmw

AR CommercialGroup

FOR SALE / LEASE | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS AVAILABLE

OFFERING SUMMARY

Building Size:
Available SF:
Sprinklers:
Zoning:
HVAC:

Power Description:
Clear Height:
Drive In Door:
Roof:

Lease Rate:
Sale Price:
Financing:

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group

+/- 30,417 SF

+/-1,470 - 2,929 SF

Yes

Light Industrial

New Rooftop Units

3 Phase

12FT

1 perunit, 10 x8.5FT

Flat - New in 2023
$1,715.00 - $3,746.67/mo (NNN)
$274,155.00 - $547,950.00

Financing Available

5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Own or Lease your Personal Warehouse® to
Work - Store - Play™

Individually climate controlled
All units fully remodeled and updated in 2023

Each unit has overhead door, kitchen area, and custom
restrooms with shower rough in

414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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EXTERIOR PHOTOS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 | 414.425.2700 | andersoncommercialgroup.com

Information shown herein was provi h c € r and/or other third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated. All references to acreage or
s or premises are approximate and must be verified by purchaser or tenant for accuracy.
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INTERIOR PHOTOS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CO NITS FOR SALE / LE

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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8949 N DEERBROOK TRAIL

Brown Deer, W| 53223

AVAILABLE SPACES | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE

SALE AND LEASE INFORMATION

Lease Rate:

Estimated CAM Fees:

AVAILABLE SPACES
SUITE TENANT

101 Available
102 Available
103 Available
104 Available
105 Available
106 Under Contract
107 Available
108 Available
109 Available
110 Available
M Available
12 Available
13 Available
14 Available
15 Available
16 Available
STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group

$14.00 - 16.00 SF/yr
$4.93 SF/yr

SIZE (SF)
2,929 SF
1516 SF
1516 SF
2,096 SF
2,096 SF
1516 SF
2,810 SF
2,708 SF
1,470 SF
1,470 SF
2,613 SF
1,470 SF
1,470 SF
1,470 SF
1,470 SF
1,470 SF

/Le.

LEASE TYPE
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN
NNN

5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151

Lease Type:

Lease Term:

Andersonmw

AR CommercialGroup

LEASE RATE
$16.00 SF/yr
$16.00 SF/yr
PRE-LEASED
$16.00 SF/yr
$16.00 SF/yr
$16.00 SF/yr
$16.00 SF/yr
$16.00 SF/yr
PRE-LEASED
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
$14.00 SF/yr
PRE-LEASED
$16.00 SF/yr

414.425.2700

Negotiable

SALE PRICE
$571155.00
$291,072.00
$291,072.00
$402,432.00
$402,432.00
$547,950.00
$528,060.00
$277,359.60
$274,155.00
$509,535.00
$274,155.00
$274,155.00
$274,155.00
$274,155.00
$286,650.00

andersoncommercialgroup.com
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Brown Deer, WI 53223 AN CommercialGroup

SITE PLAN | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE

UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE DATA UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE DATA
NUMBER AREA NUMBER AREA
101 2929 SF 108 2749 SF
102 1516 SF 109 1470 SF
103 1516 SF 110 1470 SF
104 2096 SF m 2635 SF
105 2096 SF 12 1470 SF
[106 1516 SF | 13 1470 SF
107 2839 SF 14 1470 SF
15 1470 SF
~
116 1470 SF "\
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STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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LOCATION MAPS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE
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STEFFI HAHN
Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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DEMOGRAPHICS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Total Population 6,917 46,171 142,952
Average Age 39.2 41.6 38.2
Average Age (Male) 376 39.9 373
Average Age (Female) 39.5 423 38.6
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Total Households 2,949 21195 60,272
# of Persons per HH 23 2.2 24
Average HH Income $79,742 $79,714 $83,005
Average House Value $162,631 $197,806 $200,986

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com

Information shown herein v




WISCONSIN REALTORS® ASSOCIATION Anderson Commercial Group, LLC
4801 Forest Run Road, Madison, WI 53704 Effective July 1, 2016

DISCLOSURE TO NON-RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS I

1 Prior to negotiating on your behalf the brokerage firm, or an agent associated with the firm, must provide you the
2 following disclosure statement:

3 [DISCLOSURE TO CUSTOMERS] You are a customer of the brokerage firm (hereinafter Firm). The Firm is either an agent
4 of another party in the transaction or a subagent of another firm that is the agent of another party in the transaction. A
5 broker or a salesperson acting on behalf of the Firm may provide brokerage services to you. Whenever the Firm is
6 providing brokerage services to you, the Firm and its brokers and salespersons (hereinafter Agents) owe you, the
7 customer, the following duties:

8 (a) The duty to provide brokerage services to you fairly and honestly.

9 (b) The duty to exercise reasonable skill and care in providing brokerage services to you.
10 (c) The duty to provide you with accurate information about market conditions within a reasonable time if you request
11 it, unless disclosure of the information is prohibited by law.
12 (d) The duty to disclose to you in writing certain Material Adverse Facts about a property, unless disclosure of the
13 information is prohibited by law (see lines 42-51).

14 (e) The duty to protect your confidentiality. Unless the law requires it, the Firm and its Agents will not disclose your
15 confidential information or the confidential information of other parties (see lines 23-41).

16 (f) The duty to safeguard trust funds and other property held by the Firm or its Agents.

17 (g) The duty, when negotiating, to present contract proposals in an objective and unbiased manner and disclose the
18 advantages and disadvantages of the proposals.

19 Please review this information carefully. An Agent of the Firm can answer your questions about brokerage services,
20 but if you need legal advice, tax advice, or a professional home inspection, contact an attorney, tax advisor, or home
21 inspector. This disclosure is required by section 452.135 of the Wisconsin statutes and is for information only. It is a
22 plain-language summary of the duties owed to a customer under section 452.133(1) of the Wisconsin statutes.

23 |CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS] The Firm and its Agents will keep confidential any information given to the
24 Firm or its Agents in confidence, or any information obtained by the Firm and its Agents that a reasonable person
25 would want to be kept confidential, unless the information must be disclosed by law or you authorize the Firm to
26 disclose particular information. The Firm and its Agents shall continue to keep the information confidential after the
27 Firm is no longer providing brokerage services to you.

28 The following information is required to be disclosed by law:

29 1. Material Adverse Facts, as defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(5g) (see lines 42-51).
30 2. Any facts known by the Firm or its Agents that contradict any information included in a written inspection
31 report on the property or real estate that is the subject of the transaction.

32 To ensure that the Firm and its Agents are aware of what specific information you consider confidential, you may
33 list that information below (see lines 35-41) or provide that information to the Firm or its Agents by other means. At a
34 later time, you may also provide the Firm or its Agents with other Information you consider to be confidential.

35 CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION:
36
37
38 NON-CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION (the following information may be disclosed by the Firm and its Agents):
39
40
41 (Insert information you authorize to be disclosed, such as financial qualification information.)
42 [DEFINITION OF MATERIAL ADVERSE FACTS]

43 A "Material Adverse Fact" is defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(5g) as an Adverse Fact that a party indicates is of such
44 significance, or that is generally recognized by a competent licensee as being of such significance to a reasonable
45 party, that it affects or would affect the party's decision to enter into a contract or agreement concerning a transaction
46 or affects or would affect the party's decision about the terms of such a contract or agreement.

47 An "Adverse Fact" is defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(1e) as a condition or occurrence that a competent licensee
48 generally recognizes will significantly and adversely affect the value of the property, significantly reduce the structural
49 integrity of improvements to real estate, or present a significant health risk to occupants of the property; or information
50 that indicates that a party to a transaction is not able to or does not intend to meet his or her obligations under a
51 contract or agreement made concerning the transaction.

52 INOTICE ABOUT SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY] You may obtain information about the sex offender registry and persons
53 registered with the registry by contacting the Wisconsin Department of Corrections on the Internet at
54 http://www.doc.wi.gov or by telephone at 608-240-5830.

No representation is made as to the legal validity of any provision or the adequacy of any provision in any specific transaction.
Copyright © 2016 by Wisconsin REALTORS® Association Drafted by Attorney Debra Peterson Conrad

Anderson Commercial Group, LLC, 8575 W Forest Home Ave Ste 40 Greenfield, W1 53228 Phone: (414)425-2663 Fax: (414) 425-2877 SMA_Broker
Steve Anderson Produced with zipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipLogix.com




8949 N DEERBROOK TRAIL

Brown Deer, W| 53223

Andersonmw

AR CommercialGroup

FOR SALE / LEASE | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS AVAILABLE

OFFERING SUMMARY
Building Size:

Available SF:
Sprinklers:
Zoning:
HVAC:

Power Description:
Clear Height:
Drive In Door:
Roof:

Lease Rate:
Sale Price:
Financing:

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group

Information shown herein was provi

+/- 30,417 SF
+/-1,470 - 2,929 SF
Yes

Light Industrial

New Rooftop Units

3 Phase

12 FT

1 perunit, 10x8.5FT

Flat - New in 2023

$1,715.00 - $3,746.67/mo (NNN)

$274,155.00 - $547,950.00

Financing Available

| 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Own or Lease your Personal Warehouse® to

Work - Store - Play™

« Individually climate controlled

« All units fully remodeled and updated in 2023

« Each unit has overhead door, kitchen area, and custom

restrooms with shower rough in

414.425.2700

andersoncommercialgroup.com

ated. All references to acreage or
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EXTERIOR PHOTOS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE
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STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group | 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 | 414.425.2700 | andersoncommercialgroup.com

Information shown herein was provided by the Seller/Lessor and/or other third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated. All references to acreage or
or tenant for accuracy.
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INTERIOR PHOTOS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CO NITS FOR SALE / LE

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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8949 N DEERBROOK TRAIL

Andersonmw

Brown Deer. WI 53223 AR CommercialGroup

AVAILABLE SPACES | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE

SALE AND LEASE INFORMATION
Lease Rate: $14.00 - 16.00 SF/yr Lease Type: NNN
Estimated CAM Fees: $4.93 SF/yr Lease Term: Negotiable

AVAILABLE SPACES

SUITE TENANT SIZE (SF) LEASE TYPE LEASE RATE SALE PRICE
101 Available 2929 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $571,155.00
102 Available 1,516 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $291,072.00
103 Sale Only 1,516 SF NNN PRE-LEASED $291,072.00
104 Available 2,096 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $402,432.00
105 Available 2,096 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $402,432.00
106 SOLD 1,516 SF NNN - -

107 Available 2,810 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $547,950.00
108 Available 2,708 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $528,060.00
109 Sale Only 1,470 SF NNN PRE-LEASED $277,359.60
10 Available 1,470 SF NNN $14.00 SF/yr $274,155.00
M Available 2,613 SF NNN $14.00 SF/yr $509,535.00
12 Available 1,470 SF NNN $14.00 SF/yr $274,155.00
13 Available 1,470 SF NNN $14.00 SF/yr $274,155.00
14 Available 1,470 SF NNN $14.00 SF/yr $274,155.00
15 Sale Only 1,470 SF NNN PRE-LEASED $274,155.00
116 Available 1,470 SF NNN $16.00 SF/yr $286,650.00
STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group

5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151

414.425.2700

andersoncommercialgroup.com
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SITE PLAN | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE

UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE DATA UNIT SQUARE FOOTAGE DATA

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group

5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151

NUMBER AREA NUMBER AREA
101 2929 SF 108 2749 5F
102 1516 5F 109 1470 SF
103 1516 5F 110 1470 5F
104 2096 SF m 2635 5F
105 2096 SF 112 1470 5F
(106 1516 SF 113 1470 5F
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andersoncommercialgroup.




8949 N DEERBROOK TRAIL Andersonmw

Brown Deer. WI 53223 AR CommercialGroup

LOCATION MAPS | +/-1,470 - 2,929 SF COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CONDO UNITS FOR SALE / LEASE
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Vice President
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Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Total Population 6,917 46,171 142,952
Average Age 39.2 41.6 38.2
Average Age (Male) 376 39.9 373
Average Age (Female) 395 423 38.6
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
Total Households 2,949 21195 60,272
# of Persons per HH 23 2.2 24
Average HH Income $79,742 $79,714 $83,005
Average House Value $162,631 $197,806 $200,986

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)

STEFFI HAHN

Vice President
414.858.5207
shahn@acgwi.com

Anderson Commercial Group 5000 S Towne Dr, Suite 100, New Berlin, WI 53151 414.425.2700 andersoncommercialgroup.com
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WISCONSIN REALTORS® ASSOCIATION Anderson Commercial Group, LLC
4801 Forest Run Road, Madison, WI 53704 Effective July 1, 2016

DISCLOSURE TO NON-RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS I

1 Prior to negotiating on your behalf the brokerage firm, or an agent associated with the firm, must provide you the
2 following disclosure statement:

3 [DISCLOSURE TO CUSTOMERS] You are a customer of the brokerage firm (hereinafter Firm). The Firm is either an agent
4 of another party in the transaction or a subagent of another firm that is the agent of another party in the transaction. A
5 broker or a salesperson acting on behalf of the Firm may provide brokerage services to you. Whenever the Firm is
6 providing brokerage services to you, the Firm and its brokers and salespersons (hereinafter Agents) owe you, the
7 customer, the following duties:

8 (a) The duty to provide brokerage services to you fairly and honestly.

9 (b) The duty to exercise reasonable skill and care in providing brokerage services to you.
10 (¢) The duty to provide you with accurate information about market conditions within a reasonable time if you request
11 it, unless disclosure of the information is prohibited by law.
12 (d) The duty to disclose to you in writing certain Material Adverse Facts about a property, unless disclosure of the
13 information is prohibited by law (see lines 42-51).

14 (e) The duty to protect your confidentiality. Unless the law requires it, the Firm and its Agents will not disclose your
15 confidential information or the confidential information of other parties (see lines 23-41).

16 (f) The duty to safeguard trust funds and other property held by the Firm or its Agents.

17 (g) The duty, when negotiating, to present contract proposals in an objective and unbiased manner and disclose the
18 advantages and disadvantages of the proposals.

19 Please review this information carefully. An Agent of the Firm can answer your questions about brokerage services,
20 but if you need legal advice, tax advice, or a professional home inspection, contact an attorney, tax advisor, or home
21 inspector. This disclosure is required by section 452.135 of the Wisconsin statutes and is for information only. It is a
22 plain-language summary of the duties owed to a customer under section 452.133(1) of the Wisconsin statutes.

23 |[CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS] The Firm and its Agents will keep confidential any information given to the
24 Firm or its Agents in confidence, or any information obtained by the Firm and its Agents that a reasonable person
25 would want to be kept confidential, unless the information must be disclosed by law or you authorize the Firm to
26 disclose particular information. The Firm and its Agents shall continue to keep the information confidential after the
27 Firm is no longer providing brokerage services to you.

28 The following information is required to be disclosed by law:

29 1. Material Adverse Facts, as defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(5g) (see lines 42-51).
30 2. Any facts known by the Firm or its Agents that contradict any information included in a written inspection
31 report on the property or real estate that is the subject of the transaction.

32 To ensure that the Firm and its Agents are aware of what specific information you consider confidential, you may
33 list that information below (see lines 35-41) or provide that information to the Firm or its Agents by other means. At a
34 later time, you may also provide the Firm or its Agents with other Information you consider to be confidential.

35 CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION:
36
37
38 NON-CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION (the following information may be disclosed by the Firm and its Agents):
39
40
441 (Insert information you authorize to be disclosed, such as financial qualification information.)
42 [DEFINITION OF MATERIAL ADVERSE FACTS]

43 A "Material Adverse Fact" is defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(5g) as an Adverse Fact that a party indicates is of such
44 significance, or that is generally recognized by a competent licensee as being of such significance to a reasonable
45 party, that it affects or would affect the party's decision to enter into a contract or agreement concerning a transaction
46 or affects or would affect the party's decision about the terms of such a contract or agreement.

47 An "Adverse Fact" is defined in Wis. Stat. § 452.01(1e) as a condition or occurrence that a competent licensee
48 generally recognizes will significantly and adversely affect the value of the property, significantly reduce the structural
49 integrity of improvements to real estate, or present a significant health risk to occupants of the property; or information
50 that indicates that a party to a transaction is not able to or does not intend to meet his or her obligations under a
51 contract or agreement made concerning the transaction.

52 INOTICE ABOUT SEX OFFENDER REGISTRY] You may obtain information about the sex offender registry and persons
53 registered with the registry by contacting the Wisconsin Department of Corrections on the Internet at
54 http://www.doc.wi.gov or by telephone at 608-240-5830.

No representation is made as to the legal validity of any provision or the adequacy of any provision in any specific transaction.
Copyright © 2016 by Wisconsin REALTORS® Association Drafted by Attorney Debra Peterson Conrad

Anderson Commercial Group, LLC, 8575 W Forest Home Ave Ste 40 Greenfield, W1 53228 Phone: (414)425-2663 Fax: (414) 425-2877 SMA_Broker
Steve Anderson Produced with zipForm® by zipLogix 18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026 www.zipLogix.com
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